CITY OF BURNABY

BYLAW NO. 14025

A BYLAW to amend the Bylaw Notice Enforcement Bylaw

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows:

- This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY BYLAW NOTICE ENFORCEMENT BYLAW 2009, AMENDMENT BYLAW NO. 2, 2019.
- 2. Burnaby Bylaw Notice Enforcement Bylaw, 2009, as amended, is further amended:
 - (a) at Schedule A, under the heading "Burnaby Street and Traffic Bylaw 1961", by adding the following in numerical order:

13. (1)	Failure to display valid	\$250	\$200	NO
	insurance.			

Read a first time this 13th day of May 2019

Read a second time this 13th day of May 2019

Read a third time this 13th day of May 2019

Reconsidered and adopted by Council this 27th day of May 2019

MAYOR

CLERK